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05-12-2022

06-12-2022

07-12-2022

08-12-2022

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

9

10

12

2060175
2060176

2060178
2060179
2060185
2060187

2060188

2060189

2060190

2060191
2060192
2060193
2060194

2060195

2060197
2060198
2060200

2060202
2060203

2060205
2060207

2060208

2060212

2060215

2060216

2060217
2060218
2060219
2060220

2060222
2060223

2060225
2060226

Numar

Numar

Numar

Numar

2082544
2044151

2402720
2402720
2103583
2100099

2402779

2402779

2124051

2121998
2400474
2400474
2043023

2013699

2103445
2103445
2044114

2102884
2102884

2020791
2092376

2092376

2095041

2124053

2124052

2011915
2011915
2051278
2103691

2042698
2039077

2013741
2013741

Rol

Rol

Rol

Rol

ALT STYLE MAR SRL
RENEW CONSTRUCTION
SOLUTION CD SRL
TOMOROGA  AUTO SERVICE SRL
TOMOROGA  AUTO SERVICE SRL
ALEARMY LUPASCU 2007 SRL
BEBY CAPUS COM SRL

PATISTAR SRL

PATISTAR SRL

ASOCIATIA VLAD ANDREI

BEBMAR SERVICES SRL
URBAN SA*IN INSOLVENTA
URBAN SA*IN INSOLVENTA
SELSIN TRADE SRL*DIZOLVARE
ORC
SAPPIMER LOGISTICS
SRL*DIZOLVARE ORC
PRIETENII CARINEI SRL
PRIETENII CARINEI SRL
BLACK SEA GRAIN HANDLING &
STORAGE SOLUTIONS SRL
CORSIL HSV SRL
CORSIL HSV SRL

TIBOMAR SRL*RADIATA
ALIGEP SRL

ALIGEP SRL

BESTEN AUTO VERIKAUFE-KAUFE
SRL
INTEMIVAL TEO SRL

INOMAD NTZ SRL

LIDER SRL
LIDER SRL
REEV RIVER CONSULT SRL
ASOCIATIA PARINTILOR SI
PROFESORILOR LICEULUI
TEORETIC SFANTA MARIA
RASTILAND SRL
ROLONIRO CONSTRUCT
SRL*RADIATA

CLAUSOFMAN TRANS SRL
CLAUSOFMAN TRANS SRL

Nume

Nume

Nume

Nume

Dobri Manuela
Dobri Manuela

Dobri Manuela
Dobri Manuela
Tataru Gabriela Liliana
CIUBOTARU ANCA-
VALERIA
CIUBOTARU ANCA-
VALERIA
CIUBOTARU ANCA-
VALERIA
CIUBOTARU ANCA-
VALERIA

Culache Luminita
Dogaru Simona
Dogaru Simona
Dogaru Simona

Dogaru Simona

Culache Luminita
Culache Luminita
Haram Oana Teodora

Haram Oana Teodora
Haram Oana Teodora

Craus Anda Lorelei
CIUBOTARU ANCA-
VALERIA
CIUBOTARU ANCA-
VALERIA
Craus Anda Lorelei

CIUBOTARU ANCA-
VALERIA
CIUBOTARU ANCA-
VALERIA
Craus Anda Lorelei
Craus Anda Lorelei
Craus Anda Lorelei
Craus Anda Lorelei

Craus Anda Lorelei
Craus Anda Lorelei

Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Vasilache Radu Cosmin

Inspector

Inspector

Inspector

Inspector

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. anuala

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. anuala

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. anuala

Dec. anuala

Dec. anuala

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. anuala

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Tip

Tip

Tip

Tip

P
P

P
P
P
P

P

P

P

P
P
P
I

P

P
P
P

P
P

P
P

P

P

P

P

A
P
P
P

P
P

P
P

Stare

Stare

Stare

Stare

Nr. inreg pe zi

Nr. inreg pe zi

Nr. inreg pe zi

Situatie decizii de impunere
in perioada 01.12.2022-31.12.2022

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

1
2

3
4
5
6

7

8

9

1
2
3
4

5

6
7
8

9
10

1
2

3

4

5

6

7
8
9

10

11
12

1
2
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08-12-2022

09-12-2022

12-12-2022

13-12-2022

14-12-2022

15-12-2022

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

2

7

6

6

13

2060232

2060233

2060234
2060236

2060239
2060240
2060241

2060243
2060244
2060245
2060246

2060249
2060250

2060254
2060255
2060257
2060258
2060268
2060269

2060274
2060275
2060277
2060281

2060282
2060286

2060287
2060288

2060289
2060291
2060292

2060293
2060296

Numar

Numar

Numar

Numar

Numar

2043795

2043795

2402298
2402346

2051294
2051294
2051294

2044002
2402737
2402737
2083189

2401743
2401200

2401981
2402002
2401987
2401686
2401670
2039582

2130186
2130186
2061845
2400020

2402784
2402154

2402006
2400266

2401740
2402006
2401789

2103694
2095026

Rol

Rol

Rol

Rol

Rol

RAZVAN SUGARCAKE
SRL*DIZOLVARE ORC
RAZVAN SUGARCAKE
SRL*DIZOLVARE ORC
RAMARD SRL*DIZOLVARE ORC
BET MASTER SRL

ROXION ECOPANI SRL
ROXION ECOPANI SRL
ROXION ECOPANI SRL

VICTORY MODA SRL
DOCTOR CIOBANU SERGIU SRL
DOCTOR CIOBANU SERGIU SRL
PRANSCOR EDUCATION SRL

INITIATIVE MEDIA SA
SER SOLUTION SRL

CINEMA CITY ROMANIA SRL
WAVEMAKER ROMANIA SRL
NEW AGE MEDIA ROMANIA SRL
MEDIACOM ROMANIA SRL
PREMIUM OUTDOOR MEDIA SRL
PM PRIMHOUSE STEEL SRL

ARIZONA ALIMENT CO SRL
ARIZONA ALIMENT CO SRL
DODAN IMPEX SRL
KAUFLAND ROMANIA SOCIETATE
IN COMANDITA
INVENT MEDIA SRL
ARCO MEDIA COMMUNICATIONS
SRL
MINDSHARE MEDIA SRL
AFFICHAGE ROMANIA SRL*IN
REORGANIZARE
B.V. MCCANN-ERICKSON SRL
MINDSHARE MEDIA SRL
PUBLICIS GROUPE MEDIA
BUCHAREST SA
INTEGRAL CASH BACK SRL
YASMINASAY AUTO SRL

Nume

Nume

Nume

Nume

Nume

Craus Anda Lorelei

Craus Anda Lorelei

Craus Anda Lorelei
CIUBOTARU ANCA-
VALERIA
Tataru Gabriela Liliana
Tataru Gabriela Liliana
Tataru Gabriela Liliana

Luca Luminita Petrina
Luca Luminita Petrina
Luca Luminita Petrina
CIUBOTARU ANCA-
VALERIA
Luca Luminita Petrina
Luca Luminita Petrina

Tataru Gabriela Liliana
Tataru Gabriela Liliana
Tataru Gabriela Liliana
Tataru Gabriela Liliana
Tataru Gabriela Liliana
Dogaru Simona

Dogaru Simona
Dogaru Simona
Dogaru Simona
Luca Luminita Petrina

Luca Luminita Petrina
Culache Luminita

Culache Luminita
Tataru Gabriela Liliana

Culache Luminita
Culache Luminita
Culache Luminita

Luca Luminita Petrina
Dobri Manuela

Inspector

Inspector

Inspector

Inspector

Inspector

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Tip

Tip

Tip

Tip

Tip

P

P

P
P

P
P
P

P
P
P
P

P
P

P
P
P
P
P
P

P
P
P
P

P
P

P
P

P
P
P

P
P

Stare

Stare

Stare

Stare

Stare

Nr. inreg pe zi

Nr. inreg pe zi

Nr. inreg pe zi

Nr. inreg pe zi

Nr. inreg pe zi

Situatie decizii de impunere
in perioada 01.12.2022-31.12.2022

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

1

2

3
4

5
6
7

1
2
3
4

5
6

1
2
3
4
5
6

1
2
3
4

5
6

7
8

9
10
11

12
13
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15-12-2022

16-12-2022

19-12-2022

20-12-2022

21-12-2022

27-12-2022

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

5

5

7

8

6

2060309
2060311
2060315
2060316
2060317

2060321
2060322

2060325
2060326
2060327

2060330
2060331
2060333
2060335

2060336

2060338
2060339

2060343
2060346
2060347
2060351
2060352
2060353
2060354
2060355

2060356

2060358

2060360
2060362
2060369
2060370

2060388
2060389

Numar

Numar

Numar

Numar

Numar

Numar

2091702
2130188
2040842
2082024
2082024

2401750
2400139

2402002
2402002
2402006

2044145
2095042
2013747
2401745

2401744

2044051
2044051

2102548
2121638
2051386
2110483
2110483
2401180
2083002
2022265

2044152

2051387

2071811
2401145
2401670
2401670

2071067
2071812

Rol

Rol

Rol

Rol

Rol

Rol

SOMIVEAN SRL
ASOCIATIA GABI-RAFA GALATI
LUCEAFARUL T&T SRL
NEVADA-BUTNARU SRL
NEVADA-BUTNARU SRL

PLANET ADVERTISING SRL
NEW AGE ADVERTISING AGENCY
SRL
WAVEMAKER ROMANIA SRL
WAVEMAKER ROMANIA SRL
MINDSHARE MEDIA SRL

AUTOTURISMUL MOBIL 2022 SRL
AQVATIC SPEED ZUG SRL
DAVIS ART INC SRL
OPTIMUM MEDIA DIRECTION PLAN
& BUY SRL
MEDIA INVESTMENT
COMMUNICATION SRL
BALTEAN ORTODONTICS SRL
BALTEAN ORTODONTICS SRL

BUJORFLOR SRL
WINDOOR SRL
MAN CO STABIL SRL
ROMEO-DICA SRL
ROMEO-DICA SRL
GETICA OOH SRL
GLANHAU TLC SRL*IN FALIMENT
SRCH DIAGRO SRL

MAJED ZEDAN 89 SRL*IN
INSOLVENTA
IULIAN BORS LIMITED SRL

PROBACON GRUP SRL
PROFI ROM FOOD SRL
PREMIUM OUTDOOR MEDIA SRL
PREMIUM OUTDOOR MEDIA SRL

MYOSOTIS SRL
SOFRAGO BIO SRL

Nume

Nume

Nume

Nume

Nume

Nume

Dobri Manuela
Dogaru Simona
Dobri Manuela
Dogaru Simona
Dogaru Simona

Dogaru Simona
Dogaru Simona

Dogaru Simona
Dogaru Simona
Dogaru Simona

Dobri Manuela
Tataru Gabriela Liliana
Dogaru Simona
Dobri Manuela

Dobri Manuela

Culache Luminita
Culache Luminita

Luca Luminita Petrina
Dobri Manuela
Dobri Manuela
Craus Anda Lorelei
Craus Anda Lorelei
Dobri Manuela
Culache Luminita
Craus Anda Lorelei

Luca Luminita Petrina

CIUBOTARU ANCA-
VALERIA
Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Haram Oana Teodora
Haram Oana Teodora
Haram Oana Teodora

Tataru Gabriela Liliana
Dogaru Simona

Inspector

Inspector

Inspector

Inspector

Inspector

Inspector

Dec. suplim
Dec. anuala
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. anuala
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. anuala
Dec. anuala

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Tip

Tip

Tip

Tip

Tip

Tip

P
P
P
P
P

P
P

P
P
P

P
P
P
P

P

P
P

P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P

P

P

P
P
P
P

P
P

Stare

Stare

Stare

Stare

Stare

Stare

Nr. inreg pe zi

Nr. inreg pe zi

Nr. inreg pe zi

Nr. inreg pe zi

Nr. inreg pe zi

Situatie decizii de impunere
in perioada 01.12.2022-31.12.2022

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

1
2
3
4
5

1
2

3
4
5

1
2
3
4

5

6
7

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

1

2

3
4
5
6

1
2
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114Nr. inreg pe raport

27-12-2022

28-12-2022

29-12-2022

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

8

2

8

2060390
2060391

2060392
2060393

2060394
2060395

2060398
2060401

2060402
2060403
2060404
2060406

2060412

2060413

2060414
2060415

Numar

Numar

Numar

2401882
2124054

2095044
2402696

2071911
2130119

2037729
2270432

2071895
2071912
2401697
2124055

2021793

2021793

2400474
2400474

Rol

Rol

Rol

HAVAS MEDIA SA
ASOCIATIA JUDETEANA DE
HANDBAL
PROFI FOOD SELECT SRL
ORANGE ROMANIA
COMMUNICATIONS SA
TORAH BY ADINA SRL
RUEDECO-SORY SRL

INDUSTRIAL PARC SRL
SERIASCOR S.R.L.

ONLY RAVEN ENTERPRISE SRL
MGCA ENTERPRISE AGENCY SRL
ALEEA MEDIA SRL
ASOCIATIA IRIS DIANA - FARA
LIMITE
WATERLAND OFFICE SRL

WATERLAND OFFICE SRL

URBAN SA*IN INSOLVENTA
URBAN SA*IN INSOLVENTA

Nume

Nume

Nume

Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Dogaru Simona

Culache Luminita
Luca Luminita Petrina

Tataru Gabriela Liliana
Luca Luminita Petrina

Luca Luminita Petrina
Dogaru Simona

Luca Luminita Petrina
Luca Luminita Petrina
Dogaru Simona
Dogaru Simona

CIUBOTARU ANCA-
VALERIA
CIUBOTARU ANCA-
VALERIA
Dogaru Simona
Dogaru Simona

Inspector

Inspector

Inspector

Dec. suplim
Dec. anuala

Dec. anuala
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. anuala

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. anuala

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Tip

Tip

Tip

P
P

P
P

P
P

P
P

P
P
P
P

P

I

P
P

Stare

Stare

Stare

Nr. inreg pe zi

Nr. inreg pe zi

Nr. inreg pe zi

Situatie decizii de impunere
in perioada 01.12.2022-31.12.2022

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

3
4

5
6

7
8

1
2

1
2
3
4

5

6

7
8


